2007-08 Telephone Rates

Attachment 7

The rates for telephone installations and related telecommunication charges for

2007-08 have not increased and are as follows:

New Voice Service Initial Charge
Business Line

Dterm Business

Hourly Charge

Feature Modifications

Move Existing Line

New Wiring

Monthly Recurring Charges
Business Line

Dterm Business

Includes Voice Mail

Student Housing Charges

Provided Telephone (One Voice Mail)
Additional 30.00 per year per voice mail box
Private Line/Semester (4 Months)

Includes Voice Mail

400.00
600.00 (rate increase)
-0-
20.00
50.00
240.21

19.95
19.95

19.95

80.00



