2007-08 Telephone Rates

The rates for telephone installations and related telecommunication charges for 2007-08 have not increased and are as follows:

New Voice Service Initial Charge	New	Voic	e Se	rvice	Initial	Charge
---	-----	------	------	-------	---------	--------

Business Line	400.00
Dterm Business	600.00 (rate increase)
Hourly Charge	-0-
Feature Modifications	20.00
Move Existing Line	50.00
New Wiring	240.21
Marable Danning Change	
Monthly Recurring Charges	
Business Line	19.95
Dterm Business	19.95
Includes Voice Mail	
Student Housing Charges	
8 8	10.05
Provided Telephone (One Voice Mail)	19.95
Additional 30.00 per year per voice mail box	
Private Line/Semester (4 Months)	80.00
Includes Voice Mail	